
 

平成２６年１月９日現在 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
授業科目：   Ｃ９緩和ケア学理論（選択 2単位）           時間割コード２０１８０ 
 
科目主任教員： 山本 達郎（麻酔科学 TEL: 373-5275）yamamotot@fc.kuh.kumamoto-u.ac.jp 
  
 

【講義の日時と内容】 なお講師・内容は変更になることがあります。その都度連絡します。 
 
講義番号    日時・時限       講師     講義内容 
 
１．  １０月１１日（金）４時限  山本 達郎  緩和医療の概念 
２．  １０月１８日（金）４時限  山本 達郎  がん対策基本法 
３．  １０月２５日（金）４時限  浅井 篤   緩和医療における臨床倫理 
    ↑１０月２５日は休講とします。eラーニングシステムで補講します。 
４．  １１月 １日（金）４時限  未定     緩和医療における医療面接の基礎 

↑１１月１日は休講とします。 
５．   １１月 ８日（金）４時限  精神科    精神腫瘍学―１ 
６．  １１月１５日（金）４時限  精神科    精神腫瘍学―２ 
７．  １１月２２日（金）４時限  精神科    精神腫瘍学―３ 
８. eJ-O１１月２９日（金）４時限  岩瀬 弘敬  腫瘍学（化学療法） 
９. eJ-O１２月 ６日（金）４時限  村上 龍次  腫瘍学（放射線療法） 

１０.   １２月１３日（金）４時限  山本 達郎  症状コントロールー１ 
１１．  １２月２０日（金）４時限  山本 達郎  症状コントロールー２ 
１２．   １月１０日（金）４時限  山本 達郎  症状コントロールー３ 

↑１月１０日は休講とします。 
１３．   １月１７日（金）４時限  山本 達郎  在宅緩和医療 
１４．   １月２４日（金）４時限  山本 達郎  緩和医療における輸液療法 
１５．   １月３１日（金）４時限  山本 達郎  家族のケア 
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Lecture Series “Riron”: C9 Paliative Care Subject Code 20180 

(Elective: 2 credits)            
                       

Course Director: Tatsuo Yamamoto (Anesthesiology, TEL: 373-5275)   
yamamotot@fc.kuh.kumamoto-u.ac.jp 

 
【Lecture Schedule】 Please also refer to the timetable shown in the Section 5. 
 
Session   Date & time       Instructors        Topics 
    
１． Oct 11 (Fri) 4th period Tatsuo Yamamoto Palliative care definition 
２． Oct 18 (Fri) 4th period Tatsuo Yamamoto Cancer Control Act 
３． Oct 25 (Fri) 4th period Atsushi Asai Clinical ethics in palliative care  

↑This lecture will be canceled.  
Please take the lecture by using an e-learning system(WebCT).  

４． Nov 1 (Fri) 4th period  Medical interview in palliative care 
↑ This lecture will be canceled.  

５． Nov 8 (Fri) 4th period Manabu Ikeda Psycho-oncology-1 
６． Nov 15 (Fri) 4th period      Manabu Ikeda        Psycho-oncology-2   
７． Nov 22 (Fri) 4th period Manabu Ikeda Psycho-oncology-3   
８. eJ-ONov 29 (Fri) 4th period Hirotaka Iwase Oncology(chemotherapy) 
９. eJ-ODec 6 (Fri)  4th period Ryuji Murakami  Oncology(actinotherapy) 

１０． Dec 13 (Fri) 4th period Tatsuo Yamamoto Symptom control-1 
１１． Dec 20 (Fri) 4th period Tatsuo Yamamoto Symptom control-2 
１２． Jan 10 (Fri) 4th period Tatsuo Yamamoto Symptom control-3 

↑ This lecture will be canceled.  
１３． Jan 17 (Fri) 4th period Tatsuo Yamamoto Palliative care in the home 
１４． Jan 24 (Fri)   4th period  Tatsuo Yamamoto  Transfusion therapy in palliative care  
１５．   Jan 31 (Fri)   4th period   Tatsuo Yamamoto Care of family 


